

Preliminary Project Rankings LA-503 2019 HUD CoC Application

The following projects were approved by the CoC Evaluation and Project Selection Committee on August 29, 2019 for inclusion in the 2019 CoC Application to HUD in the priority order and amounts indicated.

Priority	Project Name	Primary Project Sponsor	Project Type	Grant Number	ARA	Reallocation Amount	Renewal Amount	Running Total	
1	Permanent Housing & Independent Living Program	NAMI	PSH	LA0072L6H031811	\$192,537		\$192,537	\$192,537	TIER ONE
2	Coming Home PSH	DePaul USA/ Harry Tompson Ctr.	PSH	LA0234L6H031804	\$140,675		\$140,675	\$333,212	
3	Goodwill PSH	Goodwill	PSH	LA0260L6H031804	\$290,349		\$290,349	\$623,561	
4	Rapid Rehousing for Chronically Homeless Persons Project	DePaul USA/ Harry Tompson Ctr.	RRH	LA0211L6H031805	\$200,495		\$200,495	\$824,056	
5	Covenant House Permanent Housing for Youth	Covenant House	PSH	LA0077L6H031811	\$109,352		\$109,352	\$933,408	
6	Coordinated Entry Project	UNITY	SSO-CE	LA0262L6H031803	\$130,559		\$130,559	\$1,063,967	
6	Day Center Coordinated Entry	Harry Tompson Ctr./Travelers Aid	SSO-CE	LA0276L6H031802	\$209,134		\$209,134	\$1,273,101	
8	Home for Good Expansion Project	Ozanam Inn	PSH	LA0252L6H031803	\$732,520		\$732,520	\$2,005,621	
9	Bridges to Self Sufficiency	CCANO	RRH	LA0052L6H031811	\$184,344		\$184,344	\$2,189,965	
9	Start Rapid Rehousing	Start	RRH	LA0060L6H031811	\$375,976		\$375,976	\$2,565,941	
9	JPHSA Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities - Consolidated	JPHSA	PSH	LA0064L6H031811	\$513,239		\$513,239	\$3,079,180	
12	The Transformation Supportive Housing Project	UNITY - CCANO Health Guardians	PSH	LA0049L6H031805	\$239,817		\$239,817	\$3,318,997	
12	Catholic Charities Voyage House	CCANO	PSH	LA0075L6H031811	\$456,831		\$456,831	\$3,775,828	
14	New Orleans Womanspace	NAMI	SH	LA0083L6H031811	\$602,987		\$602,987	\$4,378,815	
14	Street Outreach for Coordinated Entry	UNITY-Responsibility House	SSO-CE	LA0277L6H031802	\$298,472		\$298,472	\$4,677,287	
16	Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Disabilities	Volunteers of America	PSH	LA0076L6H031810	\$1,074,855		\$1,074,855	\$5,752,142	
17	The Journey Home	Travelers Aid	PSH	LA0280L6H031802	\$1,035,747		\$1,035,747	\$6,787,889	
18	Welcome Home Outreach	UNITY	SSO-SO	LA0201L6H031808	\$184,628		\$184,628	\$6,972,517	
19	New Keys Expansion Project	Responsibility House	PSH	LA0172L6H031807	\$1,312,815		\$1,312,815	\$8,285,332	
19	VIA LINK HMIS	ViaLink	HMIS	LA0173L6H031808	\$444,018		\$444,018	\$8,729,350	
19	RRH to Reduce Unsheltered Homelessness	Start	RRH	LA0318L6H031800	\$572,436		\$572,436	\$9,301,786	
19	Rapid Rehousing for Survivors	N.O. Family Justice Center	RRH	LA0319D6H031800	\$1,065,065		\$1,065,065	\$10,366,851	
19	Coordinated Entry for Survivors	N.O. Family Justice Center	SSO-CE	LA0320D6H031800	\$80,000		\$80,000	\$10,446,851	
19	Odyssey House Samaritan	Odyssey House	PSH	LA0073L6H031811	\$767,285		\$767,285	\$11,214,136	
25	Ciara Permanent Housing	CCANO	PSH	LA0053L6H031811	\$129,586		\$129,586	\$11,343,722	
25	Home At Last - Consolidated	UNITY - Start	PSH	LA0162L6H031806	\$480,735		\$480,735	\$11,824,457	
27	New Orleans Women's Shelter TH	N.O. Women's & Children's Shelter	TH	LA0189L6H031808	\$171,948	\$ 42,987	\$128,961	\$11,953,418	
28	Pathways PSH	Responsibility House	PSH	LA0070L6H031811	\$342,421		\$342,421	\$12,295,839	
29	The Finally Home Project	NAMI	PSH	LA0210L6H031805	\$144,103		\$144,103	\$12,439,942	
29	New Start Housing	Start	PSH	LA0274L6H031802	\$1,043,367		\$1,043,367	\$13,483,309	
31	Rapid Rehousing for Families	Start & Salvation Army	RRF	LA0050L6H031807	\$698,361		\$698,361	\$14,181,670	
31	City of New Orleans Shelter Plus Care	City of New Orleans	PSH	LA0054L6H031811	\$603,726	\$ 23,237	\$580,489	\$14,762,159	
31	Youth Outreach and Coordinated Entry	Tulane Drop-In & Covenant House	SSO-CE	LA0273L6H031802	\$153,338	\$ 11,589	\$141,749	\$14,903,908	
34	GNO Rapid Rehousing	N.O. Women's & Children's Shelter	RRH	LA0058L6H031811	\$249,686		\$249,686	\$15,153,594	
35	Rapid Rehousing for Youth	Covenant House	RRH	LA0278L6H031802	\$263,274		\$263,274	\$15,416,868	
36	Sponsor Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care (MHSD)	Metropolitan Human Services District	PSH	LA0086L6H031811	\$1,306,907		\$1,306,907	\$16,723,775	
37	Shelter Plus Care Program (Jefferson Parish)	Jefferson Parish Comm. Development	PSH	LA0085L6H031811	\$230,436		\$230,436	\$16,954,211	
38	Salvation Army Family Transitional Housing	Salvation Army	TH	LA0193L6H031808	\$158,768	\$ 39,692	\$119,076	\$17,073,287	
39	Goodwill Rapid Rehousing	Goodwill	RRH	LA0279L6H031802	\$221,070		\$221,070	\$17,294,357	
40	NO AIDS Task Force Permanent	Crescent Care	PSH	LA0223L6H031805	\$455,849		\$455,849	\$17,750,206	
40	Partners in Health and Housing	Start - Crescent Care	PSH	LA0250L6H031803	\$2,465,632		\$2,465,632	\$20,215,838	
42	Reallocation - Problem Solving for Coordinated Entry	Grace at the Greenlight, Ozanam Inn, Start	SSO-CE	Reallocation			\$117,505	\$20,333,343	
43	RRH for Reducing Homelessness	Ozanam Inn	RRH	CoC Bonus			\$551,893	\$20,885,236	
44	PSH Dedicated PLUS	Responsibility House & Start	PSH	CoC Bonus			\$514,756	\$21,399,992	
45	Project Home RRH	Tulane Drop-In Ctr.	RRH	LA0251L6H031803	\$217,060		\$217,060	\$21,617,052	
46	VOA Case Management	Volunteers of America	PSH	LA0062L6H031811	\$118,007	\$ 58,752	\$59,255	\$21,676,307	
47	Transitional to Rapid Rehousing for Survivors Joint Component Project	N.O Family Justice & Metro Ctrs. For Comm. Advocacy	TH-RRH	DV Bonus			\$1,025,535	\$22,701,842	
48	CE for Survivors Expansion Project	N.O. Family Justice Center	SSO-CE	DV Bonus			\$123,264	\$22,825,106	
TOTAL RANKED PROJECTS								\$22,825,106	TIER TWO
Tier 1 = \$19,531,357									